Toscane Gravel Etappe 1

Start Finish Niveau

Hotel 1 Hotel 2 O 1B
O 1rRO

Toscane Gravel Etappe 2
Start Finish Niveau
Hotel 2 Hotel 2

Toscane Gravel Etappe 3
Start Finish

B

Toscane Gravel Etappe 4

Start Finish Niveau

B

Toscane Gravel Etappe 5

Start Finish Niveau

B

Toscane Gravel Etappe 6

Start Finish

Hotel 5 Hotel 1 O 5GR
O 5B
O s51B+

O 5RO

Afstand
81,0
90,0

Afstand

Afstand

Afstand

Afstand

Afstand
76,0
81,0
85,0
92,0

Hoogst
661
661

Hoogst

539
539
539
539

Klimmen
1425
1700

Klimmen

Klimmen

Klimmen

Klimmen

Klimmen
1200
1220
1450
1500




